
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

TWO FOOT HIGHER TRAMPOLINE/DMT CLUB 
TRAMPOLINE/DMT PERSONAL PROFILE 

 
PERSONAL DETAILS 

 
  

Name: 
  

 
Jennifer Anton 

 
Date of Birth: 

 

 
13 April 2000 

 
Document Version: 

 

 
16 (April 2018) 

 
 
 
 

Photo 
 
 
 
 

 

 
Coach: 

 

 
Kyle Lancashire 

 
Current Age Group: 

 

 
Trampoline: 17-18  

DMT: 17-18  
  

 
Current Competition Grade: 

 
Trampoline: Performance Level 

 
 

Interests/Ambitions: 
 

 
Also has Learn to Coach Award 



 
 

    
PERFORMANCE DETAILS (TRAMPOLINE) 

 
 

Highest Difficulty Competition: 
 

8.0 (Spring Series 1 2018) 

 
Highest First Round Score: 

 
38.035 (9.6 + 14.0 + 14.435) 

 
Highest FIG Round Score: 

 
39.015 (9.5 + 15.2 +14.315) 

Highest Voluntary Score: 44.695 (8.0 + 9.65  +12.6 + 14.445) 

 
Highest Three Round Score: 

 
121.745 (38.035 + 39.035 + 44.695) 

Highest Time of Flight (Set) 
Highest Time of Flight (Vol) 

14.435 
14.445 

Scottish Nationals History 

2013 
2014 
2015 
2016 
2017 
2018 

3rd F U15 
3rd NDP 6 13-14 Girls 
2nd NDP6 15-16 Girls 
1st NDP 7 15-16 Girls 
3rd NDP7 17-18 Girls 

Qualified 
British Nationals History 2013 

2014 
2015 
2016 
2017 
2018 

DNQ 
DNQ 

14th NDP6 15+ Girls 
Regional Semi-finals (9th) 

2nd Reserve NDP Semi-Final 
Qualified 

International History 2013 Loule Cup 



 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PERFORMANCE DETAILS (DMT) 
 

 
Highest Difficulty in 

Competition: 

 

1.6 + 1.5 + 1.7 + 1.3 =  6.1 
(National League-2, Perth, September 2014)  

 
Highest Scoring Pass  

(Competition): 

 

30.3/1.7 
(Scottish Nationals September 2016) 

NDP 6 15-16  

 
Highest Preliminary Score 

(Competition): 

 

60.2/2.6 
 (Scottish Nationals September 2016 

NDP 6 15-16 Girls 

 
Highest Two Round Score 

(Competition): 
 

120.1 
(Scottish Nationals September 2016) 

NDP 6  15-16 Girls 

 
Current Passes: 

 

Mount Spotter Dismount 
 40/ 41/ 

41/  40/ 
 41o 42/ 
 40o 43/ 

Scottish Nationals 

History: 

2013 
2014 
2015 
2016 
2017 

Regional D 1st U15  
NDP 5 Nationals 1st 13-14 Age 

3rd NDP6 15-16 2015 
3rd NDP 6 15-16 Girls 

Qualified, Did Not Compete 
British Nationals  

History: 
2013 
2014 
2015 
2016 

DNQ 
NPD 5 Nationals  1st 13-14 Age 

Qualified NDP6 Finals 
Qualified NDP 6 Finals 
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Current Trampoline Routines: Performance (April 2018) 
 

Set Routine  FIG Set Voluntary Routine 
801< 801<* 801< 
40< 40/ 40< 
41< 41/ 41< 
42/ 42/ 42/ 
41/ 43/* 43/ 
40/ 40o 40/ 
41o 41o 41o 
40o 40< 40o 
801o 30/f* 801o 
800< 51o* 800< 

  8.0 
 


