

TWO FOOT HIGHER TRAMPOLINE/DMT CLUB TRAMPOLINE/DMT PERSONAL PROFILE

PERSONAL DETAILS

Name:	Jennifer Anton
Date of Birth:	13 April 2000
Document Version:	16 (April 2018)
Photo	
Coach:	Kyle Lancashire
Current Age Group:	Trampoline: 17-18 DMT: 17-18
Current Competition Grade:	Trampoline: Performance Level
Interests/Ambitions:	Also has Learn to Coach Award



PERFORMANCE DETAILS (TRAMPOLINE)

Highest Difficulty Competition:	8.0 (Spring Series 1 2018)		
Highest First Round Score:	38.035 (9.6 + 14.0 + 14.435)		
Highest FIG Round Score:	39.015 (9.5 + 15.2 +14.315)		
Highest Voluntary Score:	44.695 (8.0 + 9.65 +12.6 + 14.445)		
Highest Three Round Score:	121.745 (38.035 + 39.035 + 44.695)		
Highest Time of Flight (Set)	14.435		
Highest Time of Flight (Vol)	14.445		
Scottish Nationals History	2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018	3 rd F U15 3 rd NDP 6 13-14 Girls 2 nd NDP6 15-16 Girls 1 st NDP 7 15-16 Girls 3 rd NDP7 17-18 Girls Qualified	
British Nationals History	2013	DNQ	
	2014	DNQ	
	2015	14 th NDP6 15+ Girls	
	2016	Regional Semi-finals (9 th)	
	2017	2 nd Reserve NDP Semi-Final	
International History	2018 2013	Qualified	
international mistory	2013	Loule Cup	



PERFORMANCE DETAILS (DMT)

Highest Difficulty in Competition:	1.6 + 1.5 + 1.7 + 1.3 = 6.1 (National League-2, Perth, September 2014)			
Highest Scoring Pass (Competition):	30.3/1.7 (Scottish Nationals September 2016) NDP 6 15-16			
Highest Preliminary Score (Competition):	60.2/2.6 (Scottish Nationals September 2016 NDP 6 15-16 Girls			
Highest Two Round Score (Competition):	120.1 (Scottish Nationals September 2016) NDP 6 15-16 Girls			
	Mount		Spotter	Dismount
			40/	41/
Current Passes:	41/			40/
			41 0	42/
			40 o	43/
	2013		Regional D 1 st U15	
Scottish Nationals	2014		NDP 5 Nationals 1 st 13-14 Age	
History:	2015		3 rd NDP6 15-16 2015	
THIS COLY	2016		3 rd NDP 6 15-16 Girls	
British Nationals	2017		Qualified, Did Not Compete	
History:	2013 2014		DNQ NPD 5 Nationals 1 st 13-14 Age	
Illistory.	2014			fied NDP6 Finals
	2016		_	fied NDP 6 Finals



Current Trampoline Routines: Performance (April 2018)

Set Routine	FIG Set	Voluntary Routine
801<	801<*	801<
40<	40/	40<
41<	41/	41<
42/	42/	42/
41/	43/*	43/
40/	40o	40/
410	410	410
40o	40<	40o
801o	30/f*	801o
800<	510*	800<
		8.0